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OEM Reference

SEAT
SEAT
VW

VW

VW (FAW)

191091700
191819638
191091700
191819638
191819638

OEM Cross Reference

KNECHT
KAGER

BOSCH

BOSCH

ZAFFO

PEX

UFI

MAPCO

VALEO

VALEO
SogefiPro
PURFLUX
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
TECNOCAR
MULLER FILTER
FILTRON
MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

CLEAN FILTERS
DELPHI

DELPHI
QUINTON HAZELL
WIX FILTERS

06417133
090041
0986AF5403
0986AF5403
302

420076
5307100
65200
715653
715653
8034
AH135
CuU2038
CuU2038
E1942LI
E1942L1
E334
FC119
K1059

LA19

LA19

LA19

LA19
NC2028
TSP0325022
TSP0325022
WP6898
WP6898
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